Position

Employee Benefits Manager

Employee Benefits Coordinator

Administrative Office Assistant
Il Conf

Administrative Office Assistant
Il Conf

Administrative Services Worker

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department Total Wages

Human Resources -
Employee Benefits
Administration

Human Resources -
Employee Benefits
Administration

Human Resources -
Employee Benefits
Administration

Human Resources -
Employee Benefits
Administration

Human Resources -
Employee Benefits
Administration

$58,429

$54,331

$29,211

$26,829

$3,008

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,667

$19,789

$8,278

$7,548

$0



