Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Employee Benefits Manager		Modesto	Human Resources - Employee Benefits Administration	\$58,429	\$11,667
Employee Benefits Coordinator		Modesto	Human Resources - Employee Benefits Administration	\$54,331	\$19,789
Administrative Office Assistant III Conf		Modesto	Human Resources - Employee Benefits Administration	\$29,211	\$8,278
Administrative Office Assistant III Conf		Modesto	Human Resources - Employee Benefits Administration	\$26,829	\$7,548
Administrative Services Worker		Modesto	Human Resources - Employee Benefits Administration	\$3,008	\$0